																						QUEST	CUVETTES	LIST
Item Code Description Item Code Description
1-G-1 Glass Cuvettes  1mm (Pair) 1-Q-1 Quartz Cuvettes  1mm (Pair)
1-G-2 Glass Cuvettes  2mm (Pair) 1-Q-2 Quartz Cuvettes  2mm (Pair)
1-G-5 Glass Cuvettes  5mm (Pair) 1-Q-5 Quartz Cuvettes  5mm (Pair)
1-G-10 Glass Cuvettes  10mm (Pair) 1-Q-10 Quartz Cuvettes  10mm (Pair)
1-G-20 Glass Cuvettes  20mm (Pair) 1-Q-20 Quartz Cuvettes  20mm (Pair)
1-G-30 Glass Cuvettes  30mm (Pair) 1-Q-30 Quartz Cuvettes  30mm (Pair)
1-G-40 Glass Cuvettes  40mm (Pair) 1-Q-40 Quartz Cuvettes  40mm (Pair)
1-G-50 Glass Cuvettes  50mm (Pair) 1-Q-50 Quartz Cuvettes  50mm (Pair)
1-G-100 Glass Cuvettes  100mm (Pair) 1-Q-100 Quartz Cuvettes  100mm (Pair)
Special Cells & Flow Cells available.
Plastic  Cells also available.